Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kyle Hawkins - (838309) - Northwich Centurions SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.49
32.41
32.44
32.73
34.96
35.12
36.78
38.12
38.45
38.66
39.38
40.35
40.46
40.51
41.28
42.04
45.40
45.54
47.50
47.72
52.85
53.07
58.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

329
302
301
293
240
237
206
185
181
178
168
156
155
154
146
138
109
108
96
94
69
68
52

WA Pts

Round

m m™m I I I I I I I I I

m m I

I M

Round

Date

06/10/19
19/01/19
22/06/19
06/10/18
16/06/18
28/10/117
11/02/17
25/06/16
24/09/16
01/10/16
26/09/16
04/10/15
18/07/15
22111115
14/09/15
27/06/15
23/11/14
05/07/14
24/05/14
15/09/14
26/10/13
09/02/14
16/09/13

Date

Meet

North Midlands Championships 2019

Cheshire County Championships 2019

Northwich Centurions Annual Club Championships
North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship
Northwich Centurions Annual Club Championships
Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix

Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix

Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet
Winsford Swim Team Club Champs

North Midlands Championships 2016

Stockport Metro Club Championships

Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet

City of Salford Summer Spectacular

Cheshire County WP & SA Junior Level 3 Meet 2015
Winsford Club Championships

Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet
Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala

Holywell Summer Sprints 2014

Swim Conway Whitsun Meet

Winsford SC Club Championships

Geoff Drew Memorial Meet

Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet

Winsford SC Club Championships

Meet

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Northwich
Macclesfield
Northwich
Stockport
Stockport
Macclesfield
Winsford
Macclesfield
Stockport
Stafford
Salford
Macclesfield
Winsford
Wigan
Macclesfield
Holywell
Llandudno
Winsford
Holywell
Wolverhampton

Winsford

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Northwich 3
Northwich 2
Northwich 4
Northwich 3
Northwich 4
Stockport Mo 3
Stockport Mo 3
Winsford 3
Winsford 4
Winsford 3
Stockport Mo 4

3

3

3
Winsford 4
Winsford 3

3
Winsford 4
Winsford 2
Winsford 4
Winsford 4
Winsford 3
Winsford 4

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.49
32.44
32.41
32.73
34.96
35.12
36.78
38.66
39.38
38.45
38.12
40.51
40.35
41.28
40.46
42.04
45.40
47.72
45.54
47.50
53.07
52.85
58.21

Copyright 2024

301
302
293
240
237
206
178
168
181
185
154
156
146
155
138
109
94
108
96
68
69
52

I

-n

r m I I I I I I I T

06/10/19
22/06/19
19/01/19
06/10/18
16/06/18
28/10/117
11/02/17
01/10/16
26/09/16
24/09/16
25/06/16
22/11/15
04/10/15
14/09/15
18/07/15
27/06/15
23/11/14
15/09/14
05/07/14
24/05/14
09/02/14
26/10/13
16/09/13

North Midlands Championships 2019
Northwich Centurions Annual Club Championships

Cheshire County Championships 2019

North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship

Northwich Centurions Annual Club Championships
Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix

Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix

North Midlands Championships 2016

Stockport Metro Club Championships

Winsford Swim Team Club Champs

Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet
Cheshire County WP & SA Junior Level 3 Meet 2015
Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet

Winsford Club Championships

City of Salford Summer Spectacular

Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet
Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala

Winsford SC Club Championships

Holywell Summer Sprints 2014

Swim Conway Whitsun Meet

Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet

Geoff Drew Memorial Meet

Winsford SC Club Championships

Macclesfield
Northwich
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Northwich
Stockport
Stockport
Macclesfield
Stockport
Winsford
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stafford
Winsford
Salford
Wigan
Macclesfield
Winsford
Holywell
Llandudno
Wolverhampton
Holywell

Winsford

Northwich
Northwich
Northwich
Northwich
Northwich
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Winsford
Stockport Mo
Winsford

Winsford

Winsford

Winsford

Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford

Winsford

Page 2/2
3
4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



