Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kyle Hawkins - (838309) - Northwich Centurions SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.49	329	Н	06/10/19	North Midlands Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Northwich	3
32.41	302	Н	19/01/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Northwich	2
32.44	301	F	22/06/19	Northwich Centurions Annual Club Championships	Northwich	Northwich	4
32.73	293	Н	06/10/18	North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship	Macclesfield	Northwich	3
34.96	240	F	16/06/18	Northwich Centurions Annual Club Championships	Northwich	Northwich	4
35.12	237	Н	28/10/17	Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix	Stockport	Stockport Mo	3
36.78	206	Н	11/02/17	Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix	Stockport	Stockport Mo	3
38.12	185	Н	25/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
38.45	181	Н	24/09/16	Winsford Swim Team Club Champs	Winsford	Winsford	4
38.66	178	Н	01/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
39.38	168	Н	26/09/16	Stockport Metro Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
40.35	156	Н	04/10/15	Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet	Stafford		3
40.46	155	Н	18/07/15	City of Salford Summer Spectacular	Salford		3
40.51	154	Н	22/11/15	Cheshire County WP & SA Junior Level 3 Meet 2015	Macclesfield		3
41.28	146	F	14/09/15	Winsford Club Championships	Winsford	Winsford	4
42.04	138	F	27/06/15	Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet	Wigan	Winsford	3
45.40	109	Н	23/11/14	Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala	Macclesfield		3
45.54	108	F	05/07/14	Holywell Summer Sprints 2014	Holywell	Winsford	4
47.50	96	F	24/05/14	Swim Conway Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Winsford	2
47.72	94	F	15/09/14	Winsford SC Club Championships	Winsford	Winsford	4
52.85	69	F	26/10/13	Geoff Drew Memorial Meet	Holywell	Winsford	4
53.07	68	Н	09/02/14	Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Winsford	3
58.21	52	F	16/09/13	Winsford SC Club Championships	Winsford	Winsford	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 202	24				Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS	

							Page 2 / 2
31.49	329	Н	06/10/19	North Midlands Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Northwich	3
32.44	301	F	22/06/19	Northwich Centurions Annual Club Championships	Northwich	Northwich	4
32.41	302	Н	19/01/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Northwich	2
32.73	293	Н	06/10/18	North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship	Macclesfield	Northwich	3
34.96	240	F	16/06/18	Northwich Centurions Annual Club Championships	Northwich	Northwich	4
35.12	237	Н	28/10/17	Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix	Stockport	Stockport Mo	3
36.78	206	Н	11/02/17	Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix	Stockport	Stockport Mo	3
38.66	178	Н	01/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
39.38	168	Н	26/09/16	Stockport Metro Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
38.45	181	Н	24/09/16	Winsford Swim Team Club Champs	Winsford	Winsford	4
38.12	185	Н	25/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
40.51	154	Н	22/11/15	Cheshire County WP & SA Junior Level 3 Meet 2015	Macclesfield		3
40.35	156	Н	04/10/15	Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet	Stafford		3
41.28	146	F	14/09/15	Winsford Club Championships	Winsford	Winsford	4
40.46	155	Н	18/07/15	City of Salford Summer Spectacular	Salford		3
42.04	138	F	27/06/15	Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet	Wigan	Winsford	3
45.40	109	Н	23/11/14	Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala	Macclesfield		3
47.72	94	F	15/09/14	Winsford SC Club Championships	Winsford	Winsford	4
45.54	108	F	05/07/14	Holywell Summer Sprints 2014	Holywell	Winsford	4
47.50	96	F	24/05/14	Swim Conway Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Winsford	2
53.07	68	Н	09/02/14	Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Winsford	3
52.85	69	F	26/10/13	Geoff Drew Memorial Meet	Holywell	Winsford	4
58.21	52	F	16/09/13	Winsford SC Club Championships	Winsford	Winsford	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS